akrwpnE

Name of Listed Entity: Shalimar Paints Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHALPAINTS
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2017

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number Shares
Number of Voting Rights held in pledged or
. No. of .| of Locked .
each class of securities Shareholdi . otherwise
Shares in shares
- ng,asa% encumbere
Underly . Numb
Sharehol A assuming d
No. of . ing er of
No. of shares ding as a Outstan full Asa | No | Asa equit
Numb No. of Par.tl underl % of total . . din conversion | 0. | % . % of stcwlare);
erof | fully paid - y . Y Total nos. no. of No of Vating Rights g . of (@ | of (a) | total
Categ | Category of . paid-up ing converti . held
share | up equity . . shares shares Tot convertible | ) total Share .
ory shareholder equity Deposit ble L. in
holder shares held (calculate al as .. | securities ( Sha S
shares ory securiti demat
S held held Receipt d as per a% o asa res held( erialis
s P SCRR, c of (includi percentage held b) ed
1957) |l (A+ | " of diluted (b) corm
Class eg: SS Total B+ Wargran share
X €9 C) capital)
: ts)
y
(Vi) = (VIIDAS (XNh=
0 (1) am | aw v | oo | averme | 2% (1%) o0 | VOO | eamy | eav)
) (A+B+C2 As a % of
) (A+B+C2)
A [ romoter & 24 | 11804150 0 0 11804150 | 623 | 11804150 | 0 | 11804150 | 62.3 0 62.3 o| o 11804150
Promoter Group
B  [Public 12467 | 7141825 0 0 7141825 37.7 7141825 0 7141825 37.7 0 37.7 0 0 6698860
c  [NonPromoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol o | o | o 0
Non Public
Shares
C1 underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
cp [oharesheld by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ol o 0
Employee Trusts
Total 12491 | 18945975 0 0 18945975 100 18945975 | 0 18945975 100 0 100 0 0 18503010




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareh Number of
olding, Shares
Number of Voting Rights held in asa% Eg:(ggrir?f pledged or
each class of securities assumin otherwise
No. of shares
g full encumbere | Numbe
No. Shares
. convers d r of
of i Underlying ion of equit
part | Nos. of Shareholdi Outstandin ) quity
No. of ng % converti shares
Category & full ly | shares lculated g ble Asa A2 1 per in
ategory No. of Uiy paid | underlyin | Total nos. calculate Total convertible o % of % of
Name of PA paid up as per o% iti securiti N | total No | total demate
hareholde | N sharehold equit up 19 shares SCRR asa vo | Securiuies es(asa o O 2 | rialised
S ers ﬂ y equi | Depositor | held 1957 ' No of Voting Rights of total | (including ercent 0. Share | . Share form
rs ; ?Orles ty |y 0/95 ! asa voting | Warrants) de 5 | @ s @ |s
e . 00 .
shar | Receipts (A+B+C2) Rights diluted )held(b E;eld(
es share
held capital)
Class X Clas | Tota
sy |
(XNh=
VI= | (VI Asa %'X;’;
m (W) (1) (1v) V) v (IV)+(V)+ % of (1X) (X) (X1 (X111) X1V)
V1) (A+B+C2) % of
(A+B+
C2)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi
ndu undivided 12 265000 0 0 265000 14 265000 0 265000 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 265000
Family
DEEPIKA AAFPJ
JINDAL 2847R 30000 0 0 30000 .16 30000 0 30000 .16 0 16 0 0 0 0 30000
AHLP
HINA DEVI
G7138 20000 0 0 20000 A1 20000 0 20000 A1 0 A1 0 0 0 0 20000
GOYAL Y
KUSUM AADP
MO0837 20000 0 0 20000 A1 20000 0 20000 A1 0 A1 0 0 0 0 20000
MITTAL £
NAVEEN AAAH
JINDAL 13831 12300 0 0 12300 .06 12300 0 12300 .06 0 .06 0 0 0 0 12300
AAEH
IP—|5FJ INDAL P7501 12300 0 0 12300 .06 12300 0 12300 .06 0 .06 0 0 0 0 12300
H
PRITHVI RAJ |AALPJ 72000 0 0 72000 .38 72000 0 72000 .38 0 .38 0 0 0 0 72000




JINDAL 2120R
AACH
R K JINDAL
2 SONS HUF R8é77 12300 12300 .06 12300 12300 .06 .06 12300
S KJINDAL |AAPH
AND SONS | S1426 12300 12300 .06 12300 12300 .06 .06 12300
HUF R
AADP
SANAN J5110 31000 31000 .16 31000 31000 .16 .16 31000
JINDAL D
SARITA DEVIAAEP]
JAIN 1437E 20000 20000 A1 20000 20000 A1 A1 20000
SAVITRI ACPPJ
DEVI JINDAL [0130M 12300 12300 .06 12300 12300 .06 .06 12300
SMINU AAGP
J1586 10500 10500 .06 10500 10500 .06 .06 10500
JINDAL N
Central
Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State
Government(s)
Financial
Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Banks
(Asgzc?f;?er 10 5667080 5667080 2091 | 5667080 5667080 | 29.91 20.91 5667080
Body
1 55000 55000 .29 55000 55000 .29 .29 55000
Corporate
QBHINANDA AAAC
INVESTMEN AOS?Z 55000 55000 .29 55000 55000 .29 .29 55000
TS LIMITED
Body
1 52500 52500 .28 52500 52500 .28 .28 52500
Corporate
II;/II;A\NSAROV AAAC
INVESTMEN MOCle 52500 52500 .28 52500 52500 .28 .28 52500
TS LIMITED
Body
1 82500 82500 44 82500 82500 44 44 82500
Corporate
STAINLESS |AAFC
INVESTMEN | S9433 82500 82500 44 82500 82500 44 44 82500
TS LIMITED H
Body 1 1224635 1224635 6.46 1224635 1224635 | 6.46 6.46 1224635
Corporate
COLARADO |AACC 1224635 1224635 6.46 1224635 1224635 | 6.46 6.46 1224635




ITRADING CO
LTD

C1700
E

Body
Corporate

1500000

1500000

7.92

1500000

1500000

7.92

7.92

1500000

HEXA
SECURITIES
AND
FINANCE CO
LTD

AABC
H0944

1500000

1500000

7.92

1500000

1500000

7.92

7.92

1500000

Body
Corporate

82500

82500

44

82500

82500

44

44

82500

SUN
INVESTMEN
TS LIMITED

AAAC
S0389

82500

82500

44

82500

82500

44

44

82500

Body
Corporate

1193855

1193855

6.3

1193855

1193855

6.3

6.3

1193855

NALWA
INVESTMEN
TS LIMITED

AAAC
N0171

1193855

1193855

6.3

1193855

1193855

6.3

6.3

1193855

Body
Corporate

1372590

1372590

7.24

1372590

1372590

7.24

7.24

1372590

NALWA
SONS
INVESTMEN
TS LIMITED

AAAC
J2734R

1372590

1372590

7.24

1372590

1372590

7.24

7.24

1372590

Body
Corporate

102500

102500

54

102500

102500

.54

54

102500

JINDAL
EQUIPMENT
LEASING
AND
CONSULTAN
CY
SERVICES
LIMITED

AAAC
JO091P

102500

102500

54

102500

102500

.54

.54

102500

Body
Corporate

1000

1000

.01

1000

1000

.01

.01

1000

JSL LIMITED

AACC
J1451F

1000

1000

.01

1000

1000

.01

.01

1000

Sub-Total (A)(1)

22

5932080

5932080

31.31

5932080

5932080

31.31

31.31

5932080

2

Foreign

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign

Individuals)

30500

30500

.16

30500

30500

.16

.16

30500




RATAN AASPJ
JINDAL 0852D 30500 30500 .16 30500 30500 .16 .16 30500
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
d [Portfolio 1 5841570 5841570 30.83 5841570 5841570 | 30.83 30.83 5841570
Investor
INVESTMEN H7§62 5841570 5841570 30.83 5841570 5841570 | 30.83 30.83 5841570
TS
IAny Other
e lspecify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 5872070 5872070 30.99 5872070 5872070 | 30.99 30.99 5872070
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 24 |11804150 11804150 623 | 11804150 11804150 | 62.3 62.3 11804150

Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)D)+(A)(2)




Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of Number of Shares
Number of Voting Rights held Share .| Number of pledged or
) A Shareholdi . )
Share | in each class of securities S Locked in shares otherwise
No. holdin Under ng,asa% Numb
of Nos. . assuming encumbered
g % lying er of
No. of | Part | of full .
Categor No full | shares caleul Outst conversion equity
gory ' Y y Total ated No of Voting Rights andin shares
& Name of paid paid | under of
of PAN shar | u -u lyin nos. as per g convertible held
P . p. YIN9 1 shares SCRR Totalas | conye - As a % As a % in
sharehold ehol | equity | equi | Depos held 1057 a % of rtible securities ( demat
ers ders | share |ty itory :as . total o asa No. of total No. of total oy
sheld | shar | Recei Cl voting . percentage @ Shares @ Shares
es pts %007 | Class Riaghts ties of diluted held(b) held(b) ed
(A+B | x as | Total g (inclu form
held s . share
+C2) Y ding | o pital)
Warr P
ants)
(V1) _
ViD= | Asa (V(I)I()I4)-ZX)
m (W) mn | av) V) D | V)V | Y of (IX) X) (X1 (X111) (X1V)
As a % of
)+ (VI) | (A+B (A+B+C2)
+C2)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M |
Ful:(;]:/ 1 |105900| O 0 105900 .56 105900 | 0 | 105900 .56 0 .56 0 0 105900
'Venture
Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate
Investment 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0
Funds
Foreign
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o] o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Investors
Foreign
Portfolio 1 500 0 0 500 0 500 0 500 0 0 0 0 0 500
Investors
Financial
Institutions/ 2 1813 0 0 1813 .01 1813 0 1813 .01 0 .01 0 0 1563
Banks
Insurance 1 |332750| 0 0 | 332750 | 176 |332750| 0 [332750| 1.76 0 1.76 0 0 332750
Companies
NATIONAL
INSURANC | AAACN9967E | 0 [332750| O 0 332750 1.76 |332750| 0 | 332750 1.76 0 1.76 0 0 332750
E




COMPANY
LTD

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

/Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

440963

440963

2.33

440963

440963

2.33

2.33

440713

Central
Government/
State
Government(
s)/ President
of India

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

11697

4608688

4608688

24.32

4608688

4608688

24.32

24.32

4179793

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

11694

4011603

4011603

21.17

4011603

4011603

21.17

21.17

3582708

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

597085

597085

3.15

597085

597085

3.15

3.15

597085

ASHA
MUKUL
AGRAWAL

ACWPG7133L

340000

340000

1.79

340000

340000

1.79

1.79

340000

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories

(holding




DRs)
(balancing
figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

765

2092174

2092174

11.04

2092174

2092174

11.04

11.04

2078354

Body
Corporate

420820

420820

2.22

420820

420820

2.22

2.22

420820

IAssured Fin-
Cap Private
Limited

AADCAS8T714F

420820

420820

2.22

420820

420820

2.22

2.22

420820

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

12462

6700862

6700862

35.36

6700862

6700862

35.36

35.36

6258147

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(D)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)

12467

7141825

7141825

37.69

7141825

7141825

37.69

37.69

6698860




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Nos. Share No. of Shareholdi Number of
No. | of holdin | Number of Voting Rights held Shares ~ | h9,asa % | Number of Slh:(ljreesd or
of | shar g % | ineachclass of securities Underlyi | assuming | | ocked in shares | P ooc. Numbe
Catedo No. of | Part | es caleul ng full otherwise Fof
g No. | fully |1y und Outstandi | conversion encumbered .
ry & . . Total ated equity
of paid paid | erly ng of As a
Name PAN shar | u -u in nos. as per convertib | convertible % shares
of P P 9 | shares | SCRR | Noof Voting Rights | Total as . held in
ehol | equity | equi | Dep le securities ( As a % of of
shareho - held , 1957 a % of . demate
ders | shares | ty osit securities | asa No. | total No. total | . .
Iders asa total . . rialised
held shar | ory A (includin | percentage | (a) | Shares ® Sha
% of voting . form
es Rec (A+B Clas | Clas Rights g of diluted held(b) res
held | eipt +C2) | SX |y Total g Warrants | share held
s ) capital) (b)
(V1) _
(Vi= | Asa (v(|>|()I3ZX)
m (m my |oav) ) | (VD) | (IV)H(V | %of (1X) X) As a % of (X1 (X1 (X1V)
V) | (A (A+B+C2)
+C2)
Custodian/
DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Benefit
Trust
(under
SEBI
(Share 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulation
s, 2014)
Total Non-
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholdi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ng (C)=
(C)(D)+(C)
)




Table 1l- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

NIL

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

NIL

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding %

NIL




